
Fax or Mail-In Order Form

The Winfield Collection®

8350 Silver Lake Rd, Linden, MI  48451 

100% Satisfaction 
Guaranteed 

or your money back

PLEASE PRINT
Name  ___________________________________________ Phone  (______)________________
Postal Address  _________________________________________________________________
Shipping Address (if different)_______________________________________________________
City __________________________________ State/Prov. ______________ Zip _____________

CUST # MERCHANDISE TOTAL

Postage and Handling (see chart below) +

CODE # Sub Total +

Michigan Residents add 6% Sales Tax +
Please enter above numbers 
from back cover of catalog. TOTAL ENCLOSED (US Funds Only) =

CHARGE ORDERS             CREDIT CARD:   VISA ___ M/C ___ DISCOVER ___             EXPIRATION DATE: 
ACCOUNT NUMBER:   ______ - ______ - ______ - ______  MO _____ YR ______

POSTAGE & HANDLING CHARGES
MERCH. TOTAL USA CANADA* FOREIGN*

Up to $10
$10.01 to $20
$20.01 to $30
$30.01 to $50
$50.01 to $75

$75.01 to $100
$100.01 to $150

$150.01 and over

$3.95
$5.95
$7.95
$8.95

$10.95
$12.95
$14.95
$16.95

$5.95
$7.95
$9.95

$11.95
$12.95
$14.95
$19.95
$24.95

$8.95
$12.95
$14.95
$16.95
$19.95
$24.95
$29.95
$39.95

FAX this 
completed 

form to: 
1-810-735-2481

or Mail to the 
address 

at the top.

QTY ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE TOTAL

*Canada and Foreign – Rates for orders containing patterns ONLY.
Rates for orders containing any supplies must call 1-810-735-2480 for shipping rates.


