Fax or Mail-In Order Form



The Winfield Collection[®] 8350 Silver Lake Rd, Linden, MI 48451

100% Satisfaction Guaranteed or your money back

٠. ا				,	,			<i>J</i>	<i>j</i>	
Nam	ie	PLEASE P	Phone ()						
Postal Address										
Shipping Address (if different)										
City State/Prov Zip										
QTY	ITEM # DE			ESCRIPTION				ICE	TOTAL	
		_								
_		-								
_		-								
_		_								
		_								
F	AX this		CUST#	MERCHANDISE TOTAL						
completed form to:					Postage and Handling (see chart be			w) +		
1-810-735-2481			CODE #		Sub Total			+		
or Mail to the					Michigan Residents add 6% Sales			「ax +		
address		Disease		- IIII GIII GUII		7 uuu 0 /0 uu				
fi		from ba	Please enter above numbers from back cover of catalog.		TOTAL ENCLOSED (US Funds Or					
CHA	RGE ORDE	RS	CREDIT CARD:	VISA	M/C	DISCOVER		EXP	IRATION DATE:	
		ACCOL	INT NUMBER:	T NUMBER:				MO_	YR	
POSTAGE & HANDLING CHARGES										
MERCH. TOTAL Up to \$10			USA \$3.95		CANADA* \$5.95			FOREIGN* \$8.95		
	\$10.01 to \$2		\$5.95		\$7.95			\$12.95		
\$20.01 to \$30			\$7.95		\$9.95			\$14.95		
	\$30.01 to \$5		\$8.95		\$11.95			\$16.95		
\$50.01 to \$75			\$10.95		\$12.95			\$19.95		
\$75.01 to \$100 \$100.01 to \$150			\$12.95		\$14.95			\$24.95 \$29.95		
\$150.01 and over			\$14.95 \$16.95		\$19.95 \$24.95			\$29.95 \$39.95		
Ψ			nd Foreign – Rates f	or orders cor	<u>`</u>			4	, 00.00	
Rates for orders containing any supplies must call 1-810-735-2480 for shipping rates.										